

Order No.13

8.5.17

Today is fixed for appearance and supply of copy. All 3 accused persons on Court bail are present by filing hazira. P.O is on leave. To 17.6.17 for appearance and supply of copy.

Special Judge,
Under POCSO Act,Darjeeling